
File No: -

LTP Name: -

Name of Applicant: -

Site Address: 

Name of Mouza: -

Thana No: -

Plot No: -

Jamabandi No: 

AMIN'S REPORT 
Deoghar Municipal Corporation 

Measurement: -

Area As per deed: -

Area as per Physical: -

yamuna pd aclhamtg 
Puraula 

Tp Plot No- 52 

lo. 220o 2y 

Puramdlahs 

349 

77 

602 

20:2202y 

Signature of Amin 
Deoghar Municipal Corporation 

Deoghar 



NPLAN OE LAND UNDER MALZA 
DST. DEO GHAR, WARO Noy ART OFTD PloT A PART AREA G02 So FTTZAD SHowN IN RED CoLDuR ÞosESYED y S'ATyAM SHIVaM hehESUNDARAM 
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